Gebrider Weiss

Transport and Logistics

ATRFREIGHT

VALID 01-APR-23 to 31-DEC-23

EXW AIR EXPORT TARIFF

STANDARD EXP AIR FEES(1:6) (USD) RATE PER UNIT
P/Up (see Annex A)
Handling Fee 75.00 HAWB
Origin Airport Tml Handling Fee Minimum 50.00 HAWB
Origin Airport Tml Handling Fee 0.24 KG
Export Customs Fee 32.00 HAWB
TC Security Fee 25.00 HAWB
ENS Filing 42.00 HAWB
Navcan Fee Minimum 7.00 HAWB
Navcan Fee 0.07 KG
X-Ray Screening Fee Minimum 17.00 HAWB
X-Ray Screening Fee 0.17 KG
DAP AIR IMPORT TARIFF
STANDARD IMP AIR FEES(1:6) (USD) RATE PER UNIT
Handling Fee 75.00 HAWB
Destination Airline Terminal Fee Minimum 130.00 HAWB
Destination Airline Terminal Fee 0.24 KG
Destination Airline Terminal Fee Maximum 450.00 HAWB
Destination In-bond Transfer Fee Minimum 42.00 HAWB
Destination In-bond Transfer Fee 0.21 KG
TC Security Fee 22.00 HAWB
Navcan Fee Minimum 7.00 HAWB
Navcan Fee 0.07 KG
EDI Fee 15.00 HAWB
Dock Fee Minimum (1m3=300kgs) (YUL only) 65.00 SHIPMENT
Dock Fee (1m3=300kgs) (YUL only) 2.50 100 KGS
Delivery (see Annex A)

ADDITIONAL (IF REQUIRED) AIRFREIGHT FEES

(IF REQUIRED) (USD) RATE PER UNIT
Import Clearance (3 line items) 125.00 SHIPMENT
Clearance per line > 3 3.00 LINE ITEM
Duty & GST at cost ENTRY
Disbursement Fee Minimum (GST)* 25.00 OUTLAY
Disbursement Fee (GST)* 2% OUTLAY
Disbursement Fee Minimum (Duty) 25.00 OUTLAY
Disbursement Fee (Duty) 2% OUTLAY
Power of Attorney Set-up Fee (One time) 75.00 POA
Import e-manifest fee 55.00 FILING
Handling Fee DGR** 110.00 HAWB
DGR P/Up or Dely Surcharge 75.00 P/UP OR DELY
Appointment Fee 55.00 APPOINTMENT
Tailgate Fee 75.00 P/UP OR DELY
Export Certificate of Origin 150.00 SHIPMENT
Courier (each time) 75.00 WAYBILL
Other on request

*Disbursement Fee (GST) not applicable if Importer selects GST Direct option and

agrees to pay GST direct to Receiver General for Canada as per CBSA Memo D17-5-1

**Handling Fee DGR to apply for DG HAWBs (in lieu of regular Handlins Fee)

Gebrider Weiss Inc

Confederation Parkway 4080

Unit 403

Mississauga ON L5B 0G1 Tel: +1-905-804-1800

Gebruder Weiss In. trade in accordance with CIFFA’s trading conditions, incorporating certain conditions, limitations and indemnities and shall be entitled to the full
benefits of, and rights to, all limitations and exclusions of liability in accordance with these conditions. CIFFA’s trading conditions are available on request



